RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

(1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)

5™ KM. Stone, Delhi Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003
Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447

website: www.rkgit.edu.in

Fees Structure Academic Year 2024-25 (Admitted in Session 2024-25)*

» Bachelor of Technology (B. Tech)

College code: 033

S. No.| Particulars 1" Year | 2"™Year | 3Year | 4" Year
(2024-25) | (2025-26) | (2026-27) | (2027-28)

1. Registration Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500

— -
2. | Turtion Fees 104250* | 104250* | 104250 | 104250*
3. Personality Development & Placement 6000 6000 6000 6000
Assistance

4. Trainings & ERP Charges 2000 2000 7000 7000

5. Book Bank Charges (non refundable) 10000 | - i i

6. Academic Security (refundable) 5000 ) 3 )

7. Accidental Group insurance charges 250 250 250 250

Gross Total 135000 | 120000 | 120000 | 120000

*Under revision by Hon’ble Fee Committee, revised fee will be Charged

Total B. Tech Fee for four years Rs: 495000 (Including Rs: 5000 refundable Academic security)

Additional fees:

(Directly paid to university by students through AKTU portal)

The detail of College Bank Account is as under:

Payee Name : Raj Kumar Goel Institute of Technology

Bank Name : YES BANK, RAINAGAR, DIST Centre Ghaziabad
Current A/C No. : 003894600001144

IFSC Code : YESB0000038

Examination fees + Digital library for AKTU= Rs.8200/- * Subject to AKTU.

For direct admission= 2300/- as AKTU registration fees directly paid by students on
university portal.

The College & Hostel fees may also be deposited through DD/ PO in the name of “Raj Kumar
Goel Institute of Technology” Payable at Ghaziabad or Delhi.



http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)

5™ KM. Stone, Delhi Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003
website: www.rkgit.edu.in

Fees Structure Academic Year 2024-25 (Admitted in Session 2024-25)*

> Bachelor of Pharmacy (B. Pharm) College code: 033
S. No.| Particulars 1 Year |2"Year |3 Year 4™ Year
(2024-25) | (2025-26) | (2026-27) | (2027-28)
1. Registration Charges 2500 2500 2500 2500
2. | Tuition Fees 104250% | 104250% | 104250% | 104250*
3. Personality Development, Placement
Assistance 6000 6000 6000 6000
4. Trainings & ERP Charges 2000 2000 2000 2000
5. Book Bank Charges (non refundable) 10000 ) ) )
6. Academic Security (refundable) 5000 ) ) )
7. Accidental Group insurance charges 250 250 250 250
Gross Total 135000 |120000 | 120000 | 120000

*Under revision by Hon’ble Fee Committee, revised fee will be Charged

Total B.

Pharm Fee for four years Rs: 495000 (Including Rs: 5000 refundable Academic security)

Additional fees:

Examination fees + Digital library for AKTU= Rs.8200/- * Subject to AKTU.
(Directly paid to university by students through AKTU portal)

For direct admission= 2300/- as AKTU registration fees directly paid by students on
university portal.

The detail of College Bank Account is as under:

Payee Name : RKGIT PHARMACY

Bank Name : YES BANK, RAINAGAR, DIST Centre Ghaziabad

Current A/C No. : 003894600002244

IFSC Code : YESB0000038

The College & Hostel fees may also be deposited through DD/ PO in the name of “RKGIT

PHARMACY” Payable at Ghaziabad or Delhi.


http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

(1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)
5™ KM. Stone, Delhi Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003
Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447 website: www.rkgit.edu.in

o RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Fees Structure Academic Year 2024-25 (Admitted in Session 2024-25)

> Diploma in Pharmacy (D. Pharm) College code:1330
S. No. | Particulars 1* Year 2" Year
(2024-25) | (2025-26)
Registration Charges 5000 5000
Tuition Fees 45000* 45000*
3. Personality Development & Placement
Assistance, ERP Charges, Industrial Tour 20000 20000
4. Book Bank Charges, Hospital Training 20000 20000
5. Academic Security (refundable) 5000 )
6. Accidental Group insurance charges 250 250
7. Alumni Association Charges (one time) 500 )
Gross Total 95750 90250
Institutional Scholarship To All Students (Batch 2024-25) | 18000 23000
Final Fee To Be Submitted 77750 67250

*Under revision by Hon’ble Fee Committee, revised fee will be Charged

Total D.PHARM Fee for TWO years Rs: 145000 (Including Rs: 5000 refundable Academic security)

Additional fees:
e For direct admission board counseling fees will be paid by students through
BTE,Lucknow online portal.

e Examination fees will be directly paid by the students through
BTE,Lucknow online portal.

The detail of College Bank Account are as under:

Payee Name : RKGIT PHARMACY

Bank Name : YES BANK, RAJNAGAR, DIST Centre Ghaziabad
Current A/C No. : 003894600002244

IFSC Code : YESB0000038

The College & Hostel fees may also be deposited through DD/ PO in the name of
“RKGIT PHARMACY” Payable at Ghaziabad or Delhi.


http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(1ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)
5t KM. Stone, Delhi-Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003

website: www.rkgit.edu.in

Fees Structure Academic Year 2024-25 (Admitted in Session 2024-25)*

» Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA)

College code: 1221

S.No. | Particulars | Year Il year 111 Year
1 Development Fee 3000 3000 3000
2 Lab Fee (Including Computer Facility) 2000 2000 2000
3 Library Fee (Books / Journals) 1500 1500 1500
4 Academic Activities / Industrial Tour 1000 1000 1000
5 Training & Placement Fee 1000 1000 1000
6 Sports activities & Others 1000 1000 1000
7 Student Aid Fund 400 400 400
8 Digitization Fee 100 100 100
9 Lab. Security (Refundable) 1000 - -
10 Library Security (Refundable) 1000 - -
11 Medical 400 400 400
12 General Insurance 100 100 100
13 Tuition and Other Fee* 25000 25000 25000
14 Soft & IT Skills 9000 9000 9000
15 Value Added Courses* 35500 35500 35500

Total (Rs.) 82000 80000 80000

*Under revision by Hon’ble Fee Committee, revised fee will be charged
Total BBA Fee for THREE years Rs: 242000 (Including Rs: 2000 refundable Academic security)

Hostel fees (including boarding and lodging) for the Academic Session 2024-25* will be asunder:

S.No. | Type of Room Charges
1. Single Seater Room 85,000/-
2. Double Seater ( per occupancy) 77,000/-
3. Triple Seater (per occupancy) 75,000/-
3. AC Single Seater 1,02,000/-
4. AC Double Seater ( per occupancy) 92,000/-
5. Security ( one time applicable, refundable) 5,000/-



http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

For International Students (Three year BBA consolidated fees)

Particulars | Year Il year Il Year
Academic Fees 82,000 80,000 80,000
AC Double Seater 92,000 92,000 92,000
( per occupancy)
Total (Rs.) 1,73,500 1,71,500 1,71,500
Security (‘one time 5,000 - --
applicable,
refundable)
Total (Rs) 1,78,500
Particulars | Year Il year 111 Year
Academic Fees 82,000 80,000 80,000
Double Seater 77,000 77,000 77,000
(per occupancy)
Total(Rs.) 1,58,500 1,56,500 1,56,500
Security ( one time 5,000
applicable,
refundable)
Total (Rs) 1,63,500

-Additional Fees:
¢ Online University Registration fees ( to be Paid directly to CCSU, Meerut)

¢ Online University Examination fees ( to be Paid directly to CCSU, Meerut)

The detail of College Bank Account is as under:

Payee Name : RKGIT BBA

Bank Name : YES BANK, RAJINAGAR, DIST Centre Ghaziabad
Current A/C No. : 003894600001919

IFSC Code : YESB0000038

The College & Hostel fees may also be deposited through DD/ PO in the name of “Raj Kumar
Goel Institute of Technology” Payable at Ghaziabad or Delhi.




Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
(1ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)
5t KM. Stone, Delhi-Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003

website: www.rkgit.edu.in

Fees Structure Academic Year 2024-25 (Admitted in Session 2024-25)*

» Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA)

College code: 1221

S.No. | Particulars | Year Il year 111 Year
1 Development Fee 3000 3000 3000
2 Lab Fee (Including Computer Facility) 2000 2000 2000
3 Library Fee (Books / Journals) 1500 1500 1500
4 Academic Activities / Industrial Tour 1000 1000 1000
5 Training & Placement Fee 1000 1000 1000
6 Sports activities & Others 1000 1000 1000
7 Student Aid Fund 400 400 400
8 Digitization Fee 100 100 100
9 Lab. Security (Refundable) 1000 - -
10 Library Security (Refundable) 1000 - -
11 Medical 400 400 400
12 General Insurance 100 100 100
13 Tuition and Other Fee* 25000 25000 25000
14 Soft & IT Skills 9000 9000 9000
15 Value Added Courses* 35500 35500 35500

Total (Rs.) 82000 80000 80000

*Under revision by Hon’ble Fee Committee, revised fee will be charged
Total BBA Fee for THREE years Rs: 242000 (Including Rs: 2000 refundable Academic security)

Hostel fees (including boarding and lodging) for the Academic Session 2024-25* will be asunder:

S.No. | Type of Room Charges
1. Single Seater Room 85,000/-
2. Double Seater ( per occupancy) 77,000/-
3. Triple Seater (per occupancy) 75,000/-
3. AC Single Seater 1,02,000/-
4. AC Double Seater ( per occupancy) 92,000/-
5. Security (‘one time applicable, refundable) 5,000/-



http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

For International Students (Three year BCA consolidated fees)

Particulars | Year Il year Il Year
Academic Fees 82,000 80,000 80,000
AC Double Seater 92,000 92,000 92,000
( per occupancy)
Total (Rs.) 1,73,500 1,71,500 1,71,500
Security (‘one time 5,000 - --
applicable,
refundable)
Total (Rs) 1,78,500
Particulars | Year Il year 111 Year
Academic Fees 82,000 80,000 80,000
Double Seater 77,000 77,000 77,000
(per occupancy)
Total(Rs.) 1,58,500 1,56,500 1,56,500
Security ( one time 5,000
applicable,
refundable)
Total (Rs) 1,63,500

-Additional Fees:
¢ Online University Registration fees ( to be Paid directly to CCSU, Meerut)

¢ Online University Examination fees ( to be Paid directly to CCSU, Meerut)

The detail of College Bank Account is as under:

Payee Name - RKGIT BBA

Bank Name : YES BANK, RAJINAGAR, DIST Centre Ghaziabad
Current A/C No. : 003894600001919

IFSC Code : YESB0000038

The College & Hostel fees may also be deposited through DD/ PO in the name of “Raj Kumar
Goel Institute of Technology” Payable at Ghaziabad or Delhi.




Raj Kumar Goel Institute of Technology

(1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)
5t KM. Stone, Delhi Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003
Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447, Fax:- 2788350 Web Site: www.rkgit.edu.in

MBA Course

Fee Structure
Academic Session 2024-25

S.No Particulars MBA 1stYear MBA 2" Year

1 Registration Charges 1000 1000

2 Tuition and other Fees* 104250 104250

3 Personality Development and Placement 6500 7000

Assistance**

4 Value added Courses 5500 5500

5 ERP Charges 1000 1000

6 Academic Caution money (Refundable) 5000 -

7 Book Bank Charges 5000 -

8 Group Insurance (Accidental) 250 250
Total (Rs) 1,28,500/- 1,19,000/-
Online registration fees (to be paid directly to 2300 -
AKTU)

Online University Examination fees (to be paid 8200 8200
directly to AKTU)

Note: The college fee is to be paid in full in the form of Demand Draft favoring “Raj Kumar Goel

Institute of Technology” Payable at Ghaziabad.’

Fee Refund: Fee once paid will not be refunded or transferred to the name of any otherperson under any
circumstances. Legal jurisdiction for all matters concerning RKGIT, Ghaziabad will be in Ghaziabad

College Uniform — Amount to be paid directly to the vendor, separately for the College Uniform.



http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

(1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)
5™ KM. Stone, Delhi Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003
Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447 website: www.rkgit.edu.in

o RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Fees Structure Academic Year 2024 -25 (Admitted in Session 2024 -25)

> Master of Computer Application(MCA) College code:033
S.No. | Particulars 1% Year 2" Year
(2024-25) | (2025-26)
1. Fee in Rs. 1,28,500 1,19000
Gross Total in Rs. 2,47,500

*Under revision by Hon’ble Fee Committee, revised fee will be charged

Additional fees:
e Examination fees + Digital library for AKTU= Rs.10000/- * Subject to
AKTU. (Directly paid to university by students through AKTU portal)

e For direct admission= 2300/- as AKTU registration fees directly paid by students on
university portal.

The detail of College Bank Account is as under:

Payee Name : Raj Kumar Goel Institute of Technology

Bank Name : YES BANK, RAINAGAR, DIST Centre Ghaziabad
Current A/C No. :003894600001144

IFSC Code : YESB0000038

The College & Hostel fees may also be deposited through DD/ PO in the name of “Raj Kumar
Goel Institute of Technology” Payable at Ghaziabad or Delhi.


http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

(1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)
5™ KM. Stone, Delhi Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003
Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447 website: www.rkgit.edu.in

° RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Fees Structure Academic Year 2024-25 (Admitted in Session 2024-25)

>  Master of Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics /Pharmacology) College code:033

S. No.| Particular 1% 2" Year
1. Total Fees 90000 90000
Gross Total 90000 90000

Total M. Pharm fee for two years Rs:180000.

Additional fees: For Section A & B
e Examination fees + Digital library for AKTU= Rs.10000/- * Subject to
AKTU. (Directly paid to university by students through AKTU portal)

e For direct admission= 2300/- as AKTU registration fees directly paid by students on
university portal.

The detail of College Bank Account are as under:

Payee Name : RKGIT PHARMACY

Bank Name : YES BANK, RAINAGAR, DIST Centre Ghaziabad
Current A/C No. : 003894600002244

IFSC Code : YESB0000038

The College & Hostel fees may also be deposited through DD/ PO in the name of “RKGIT
PHARMACY” Payable at Ghaziabad or Delhi.


http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

(1SO 9001:2015 Certified Institute)
5™ KM. Stone, Delhi Meerut Road, Ghaziabad (U.P) 201003
Ph: 0120-2788273, 2788409, 2788447 website: www.rkgit.edu.in

o RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Fees Structure Academic Year 2024 -25 (Admitted in Session 2024 -25)

> Master of Technology (ECE- M. Tech) College code:033
S.No. | Particulars 1% Year 2" Year
(2024-25) | (2025-26)
1. Fee in Rs. 60250 60250
Gross Total in Rs. 120500

*Under revision by Hon’ble Fee Committee, revised fee will be charged

Additional fees:
e Examination fees + Digital library for AKTU= Rs.10000/- * Subject to
AKTU. (Directly paid to university by students through AKTU portal)

e For direct admission= 2300/- as AKTU registration fees directly paid by students on
university portal.

The detail of College Bank Account is as under:

Payee Name : Raj Kumar Goel Institute of Technology

Bank Name : YES BANK, RAINAGAR, DIST Centre Ghaziabad
Current A/C No. :003894600001144

IFSC Code : YESB0000038

The College & Hostel fees may also be deposited through DD/ PO in the name of “Raj Kumar
Goel Institute of Technology” Payable at Ghaziabad or Delhi.


http://www.rkgit.edu.in/

RAJ KUMAR GOEL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
OFFICE OF THE DEAN STUDENT WELFARE & CHIEF WARDEN

Ref.No.4.1/y 5% 6§ /202324 | | Date: 28" March, 2024

CIRCULAR

Sub:- ALLOTMENT OF HOSTELS
(Session 2024-25)

1. The hostel fee (including boarding and lodging) for the academic session 2024-25
will be as under:

S.No. | Type of Accommodation ' Hostel Fee
1. Single Seater Room Rs. 87,000/
2. | Double Seater (per occupancy) Rs. 79,000/
3. | Triple Seater (per occupancy) Rs. 77,000/
4. * AC Single Seater Rs. 1,04,000/
S. | *AC Double Seater (per occupancy) Rs. 94,000/
6. | Security (one time, refundable) ' Rs. 5,000/

*AC hostel will have AC as well as Non AC rooms and seats will be allotted as
per requirement of the students. Further, 1st year students will not be allotted
accommodation in AC hostel as the same is earmarked for senior students (2nd
year onwards).
The students living in the hostels will be provided the Group Medical Insurance Cover
of Rs. 2.5 lakh and also an Accidental Insurance cover of Rs. 2 lakh for which an amount of
Rs. 2000/- will be charged extra. The Insurance cover is mandatory for all students living in

the hostels .

2. The students willing to take hostel accommodation may deposit the hostel fee in two
installments which will be as under:

. For single Seater room Rs. 55,000/- at the time of allotment and remaining
(non AC) amount within 2 months

o For Double Seater room | Rs. 50,000/- at the time of allotment and remaining
(non AC) amount within 2 months.

o For Triple Seater room Rs. 45,000/~ at the time of allotment and remaining
(non AC) amount within 2 months.

o For Single Seater room Rs. 70,000/~ at the time of allotment and remaining
(AC) amount within 2 months

. For double Seater room Rs. 60,000/~ at the time of allotment and remaining
(49

3. The criteria for allotment will be “First come and first served”. The allotment for the session
2024-25 will commence from 1st May, 2024 and continue upto 31st July, 2024; the date may be
further extended subject to availability of accommodation. In the case of 1st year students
(Freshers) and lateral entry the allotment will continue upto 31st Aug, 2024 subject to the dates
of counselling as decided by AKTU.

-&LWLUV"’



4. The students are advised to deposit the hostel fee in College Accounts Branch

through RTGS/NEFT/Net Banking from 1st May, 2024 to 31st July, 2024 (in case of 1st
year fee can be deposited upto 31.08.2024). The details of Payee and College Bank Accounts

are as under:

Payee’s Name

Course Name Bank Account details
Bank name : YES BANK Raj Kumar Goel Institute

B.Tech &
MBA Current A/C No. : 003894600001144 of Technology.
IFSC Code : YESB0000038
B.Pharm Bank name : YES BANK Raj Kumar Goel Institute of
/D.Pharm / Current A/C No. 003894600002244 Technology (Pharmacy)
M.Pharm IFSC Code : YESB0000038
BBA/BCA |Bankname . : YESBANK Raj Kumar Goel Institute of
Current A/C No. : 003894600001919 Technology (BBA)
IFSC Code : YESB0000038

5. It may please be noted that in case the information given by a student is found to be false
or the Cheque / DD is dishonored due to any reason, the allotment may be cancelled and the
fee deposited may be forfeited. It is also clarified that the Hostel fee will not be refundable
in case of expulsion / suspension / rustication from hostel on disciplinary ground or if a
student leaves the hostel on his / her own request during the academic session.

A&W«@{M
re &

Dean Student Welfa

6. It has approval of the Competent authority.

Chief Warden
CC:
e  Principal Pharmacy;
e  Principal BBA/ BCA;
e Dean (Academics) / Dean EIl/ Dean (Accreditation);
e All HODs & Coordinators st year/ Head HR;
e  Accounts Officer & Accounts branch (Mr. Vishal Goel);
e  Registrar/ Librarian; .
e  Admission Cell/ Reception;
o Website Administrator
(Mr. Rajesh Ranjan) Please display this notice on the College ERP as well as
 Incharge ERP the College website.
(Mr. Pawan Pandey, A.P.)
harge Mainten: . .
* :]?Acr ;;iZhi ;Il:lu:;:nn)ce } Please carryout the repair / maintenance/ renovation/ painting work in the Hostels
' and Messes in consultation with their respective Wardens at the earliest.

e All Wardens (Boys & Girls Hostels);
e All Notice Boards including boys & girls hostels.

Group Chairman

Group Vice Chairman

Group Advisor

Group Executive Director for kind information please.
Director, RKGIT

Director, RKGIT&M

Assoc. Director, CRC
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